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Red Skywalker Wavespell
21 May - 2 Jun 2020

Exploring. . .
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Thu 21 May   Skywalker
1 I am ready for new Adventures!

Fri 22 May   Wizard
2 I am at peace when feeling self-confident!

Sat 23 May   Eagle
3 I serve with an expanded vision!

Sun 24 May   Warrior
4 I shape my world by setting goals!

Mon 25 May   Earth
5 I empower myself when in Nature!

Tue 26 May   Mirror   GAP
6 I restore balance with harmonious reflections!

Sun   Thu 28 May

8I experience my Light with integrity!

Dragon   Fri 29 May

9I move forward in nurturing ways!

Wind   Sat 30 May

10I manifest true and authentic expressions!

Night   Sun 31 May

11I release blockages to attract Abundance! 

GAP   Seed   Mon 1 Jun

12I share with others my growth!

Serpent   Tue 2 Jun

13I explore new ways with passion!

Wed 27 May   Storm
7 I embrace change so I can transform!
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